
~"t ~:;--

1999 AD/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outarw..rs/ 8 3 YAM James Chapinan 421 PA 1:43:53
FMF/Laeqar/Kaxxis/Klotz/Moosa/Acerbis/rNS 9 3 HON Jeff Schersched 807 IN 1:45:43

Grand Rational Cross Countxy Sarias 10 3 YAM Matthew Shultz 526 WV 1:46:02
Round 12 - Uhrichsvilla, OR 11 3 HON Wesley Knippenberg168 MD 1:48:25

October 9 & 10, 1999 12 3 HON Charles Litzel 213 PA 1:50:18
KORRIlIIGBID RESULTS 13 3 YAM Don Beadling 809 PA 1:57:02

14 3 YAM John Reed 827 PA 1:57:54
125/200 C 15 3 KAW Jeffrey Booth 831 NJ 2:02:08
1 4 KAW Brian Melik 322 OH 1:48:35 16 3 HON Robert French 662 MD 2:15:43
2 4 KAW Scott Watkins 214 OH 1:52:50 17 3 HON August Haupt 859 OH 2:15:47
3 4 YAM Thomas Grogg 137 WV 1:52:53 18 2 YAM Michael Hamilton 817 PA 1:58:35
4 4 KTM Mike Mihalik 536 PA 1:53:40
5 4 KTM Eric Spencer 143 PA 1:53:45 O/A
6 4 KTM Justin Fluharty 236 WV 1:54:30 1 4 YAM Terry Mealer 178 GA 1:47:14
7 4 YAM William Bova 790 WV 1:56:24 2 4 KAW Brian Melik 322 OH 1:48:35
8 4 KTM Chad Tallman 840 OH 1:58:21 3 4 HON Mico Borsuk 381 NC 1:48:40
9 4 YAM Nathan Alering 815 OH 2:00:48 4 4 YAM Wayne Beatty 126 NC 1:48:45
10 4 KTM Jeffrey Eggleston 219 OH 2:00:56 5 4 YAM Daryl Gentry 461 OH 1:50:19
11 4 SUZ Clint Edwards 180 OH 2:05:26 6 4 YAM Frank Erbe 132 OH 1:50:29
12 4 YAM Steve Helmick 154 MI 2:06:28 7 4 HON David Powell 181 OH 1:50:43
13 4 KAW Luke Stouffer 212 OH 2:08:48 8 4 KAW Scott Watkins 214 OH 1:52:50
14 4 KTM Eric Scheirer 914 Pa 2:11:27 9 4 YAM Thomas Grogg 137 WV 1:52:53
15 4 KAW Brandon Maxwell 210 PA 2:13:22 10 4 SUZ Eric Hone 404 PA 1:53:23
16 3 KAW Shaun Harold 317 WV 1:45:18 11 4 KTM Ronald Hartman 660 PA 1:53:36
17 3 YAM Jeff Snouffer 843 PA 1:45:57 12 4 KTM Mike Mihalik 536 PA 1:53:40
18 3 KAW Randy Carpenter 925 OH 1:47:27 13 4 KTM Len Kapton 689 PA 1:53:43
19 3 KTM Heath Neely 270 PA 1:59:57 14 4 KTM Eric Spencer 143 PA 1:53:45
20 3 KAW Joseph Volpe 830 NJ 2:30:53 15 4 KTM Justin Fluharty 236 WV 1:54:30
21 2 YAM Tim Colyea 313 PA 1:57:51 16 4 HON Jeffrey Dunn 637 PA 1:54:30

17 4 HON Christopher Spear 425 IN 1:54:52
250/Open C 18 4 KAW Mark Brooks 889 IN 1:54:55
1 4 HON Mico Borsuk 381 NC 1:48:40 19 4 YAM William Bova 790 WV 1:56:24
2 4 YAM Daryl Gentry 461 OH 1:50:19 20 4 HON Dan Mills 853 PA 1:56:31
3 4 SUZ Eric Hone 404 PA 1:53:23 21 4 YAM Ted Frank 820 Pa 1:56:34
4 4 KTM Len Kapton 689 PA 1:53:43 22 4 SUZ Daniel Frkuska 603 PA 1:57:13
5 4 HON Jeffrey Dunn 637 PA 1:54:30 23 4 HON Derek Mieze 467 PA 1:57:48
6 4 HON Christopher Spear 425 IN 1:54:52 24 4 CRE Thomas Ebersole 796 PA 1:58:04
7 4 KAW Mark Brooks 889 IN 1:54:55 25 4 KTM Chad Tallman 840 OH 1:58:21
8 4 HON Dan Mills 853 PA 1:56:31 26 4 YAM Mike VanCise 844 OH 1:58:47
9 4 YAM Ted Frank 820 Pa 1:56:34 27 4 YAM Jeremiah Ervin 812 MD 1:59:09
10 4 HON Derek Mieze 467 PA 1:57:48 28 4 SUZ Greg Nehr 858 PA 2:00:19
11 4 YAM Mike VanCise 844 OH 1:58:47 29 4 SUZ Mark Willman 196 PA 2:00:34
12 4 YAM Jeremiah Ervin 812 MD 1:59:09 30 4 HON Douglas Noll 857 PA 2:00:47
13 4 KAW Dan Kormos 680 PA 2:02:17 31 4 YAM Nathan Alering 815 OH 2:00:48
14 4 YAM Eric Stewart 430 PA 2:04:16 32 4 KTM Jeffrey Eggleston 219 OH 2:00:56
15 4 KTM Thomas Grundman 757 IN 2:04:33 33 4 YAM Michael Reed 409 PA 2: 02:14
16 4 KTM Bill Manley 856 OH 2:09:43 34 4 KAW Dan Kormos 680 PA 2:02:17
17 4 HON Clay Coorson 837 PA 2:10:14 35 4 YAM Charles Taylor 717 PA 2:02:22
18 4 KAW Matt Zines 850 OH 2:12:03 36 4 YAM Bradley Kokowski 966 PA 2:02:37
19 3 KAW Jesse Short 852 OH 1:33:34 37 4 SUZ Paul Clary 521 PA 2:02:41
20 3 YAM Scott Kokowski 961 PA 1:38:44 38 4 HON David Riel 166 PA 2:02:52
21 3 HUS Tim Beckett 836 WV 1:47:43 39 4 KAW Lanny Zeunges 909 MD 2:03:12
22 3 KAW Robert Sherlock 728 OH 1:51:23 40 4 KAW Jack Falbo 149 wv 2:03:53
23 3 HUS Randy Racer 838 WV 1:52:41 41 4 YAM Eric Stewart 430 PA 2:04:16
24 3 SUZ Mike Myers 842 PA 2:05:41 42 4 HON Dorian Mieze 159 PA 2:04:30
25 3 HON Nathan Wallace 781 PA 2:11:01 43 4 KTM Thomas Grundman 757 IN 2:04:33
26 3 HON Paul Staton 642 OH 2:20:12 44 4 SUZ Clint Edwards 180 OH 2: 05:26
27 2 YAM Jerry Davis 805 GA 2:20:55 45 4 HON David Mihalko 152 PA 2:06:22
28 1 KAW Samuel Allen 218 IN 0:32:20 46 4 YAM Steve Helmick 154 MI 2:06:28
29 1 KAW Stephen Guenther 267 PA 0:35:54 47 4 YAM Eric Guenther 240 PA 2:06:55
30 1 KTM Chris Cowden 739 PA 1:03:39 48 4 KAW David Diatri 802 PA 2:07:17

49 4 KTM Larry Pentz 552 PA 2:07:44
4-Stroke C 50 4 KAW Luke Stouffer 212 OH 2:08:48
1 4 YAM Michael Reed 409 PA 2:02:14 51 4 KAW Todd Jones 932 MD 2:08:49
2 4 YAM Charles Taylor 717 PA 2:02:22 52 4 HON Bill Green 863 OH 2:09:21
3 4 HON David Riel 166 PA 2:02:52 53 4 YAM Ray Drugmand 841 OH 2:09:33
4 4 KAW Lanny Zeunges 909 MD 2:03:12 54 4 KTM Bill Manley 856 OH 2:09:43
5 4 HON David Mihalko 152 PA 2:06:22 55 4 KTM Steve Futo 445 GA 2:09:46
6 4 HON Bill Green 863 OH 2:09:21 56 4 HON Clay Coorson 837 PA 2:10:14
7 4 YAM Gary Yough 847 PA 2:13:13 57 4 YAM Steve Brunton 774 OH 2:10:43
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58 4 KTM Eric Scheirer 914 Pa 2:11:27 6 4 KTM Steve Futo 445 GA 2:09:46
59 4 KAW Matt Zines 850 OH 2:12:03 7 4 YAM Steve Brunton 774 OH 2:10:43
60 4 YAM Gary Yough 847 PA 2:13:13 8 3 SUZ Gary Fridley 953 WV 1:42:49
61 4 KAW Brandon Maxwell 210 PA 2:13:22 9 3 HON Rodney Frecker 813 OH 1:43:18
62 3 KTM Alan Randt 833 MI 1:20:58 10 3 YAM Harry Guenther 936 Pa 1:45:23
63 3 KAW Jesse Short 852 OH 1:33:34 11 3 YAM Joe K1insensmith 160 PA 1:46:04
64 3 YAM Scott Kokowski 961 PA 1:38:44 12 3 KTM Rick Harder 861 OH 1:46:10
65 3 SUZ Gary Fridley 953 WV 1:42:49 13 3 KTM Wayne Hensley 721 OH 1:46:45
66 3 HON Rodney Frecker 813 OH 1:43:18 14 3 YAM Doug Shultz 525 WV 1:50:49
67 3 YAM James Chapman 421 PA 1:43:53 15 3 HON Von Brachna 244 PA 2:01:12
68 3 KTM Lawrence Hopper 156 PA 1:44:22 16 3 KAW Joseph Misinay 611 PA 2:12:25
69 3 YAM Richard White 151 PA 1:44:40 17 2 HON Charles Cress 636 PA 1:07:12
70 3 KAW Shaun Harold 317 WV 1:45:18 18 2 KAW Ronald Dively 343 MD 2:12:54
71 3 YAM Harry Guenther 936 Pa 1:45:23 19 1 KAW Steven Camper 476 OH 0:52:48
72 3 KTM Raymond Hindman 860 PA 1:45:38 20 1 KTM Mike Hufnagel 855 OH 1:17:09
73 3 HON Jeff Schersched 807 IN 1:45:43
75 3 YAM Jeff Snouffer 843 PA 1:45:57 Sportsman
74 3 YAM Eric Simpson 997 PA 1:45:57 1 3 KTM Alan Randt 833 MI 1:20:58
76 3 KTM Matthew Biedka 743 PA 1:46:01 2 1 SUZ Mark Hyde 854 OH 1:48:50
77 3 YAM Matthew Shultz 526 WV 1:46:02
78 3 YAM Joe K1insensmith 160 PA 1:46:04 Super Senior
79 3 YAM Mark Feth 169 PA 1:46:04 1 4 YAM Terry Mealer 178 GA 1:47:14
80 3 KTM Rick Harder 861 OH 1:46:10 2 4 YAM Wayne Beatty 126 NC 1:48:45
81 3 KTM Wayne Hensley 721 OH 1:46:45 3 4 YAM Frank Erbe 132 OH 1:50:29
82 3 KAW Randy Carpenter 925 OH 1:47:27 4 4 CRE Thomas Ebersole 796 PA 1:58:04
83 3 HUS Tim Beckett 836 WV 1:47:43 5 4 KAW Jack Falbo 149 WV 2:03:53
84 3 HON Wesley Knippenberg168 MD 1:48:25 6 3 KTM Butch Powne11 801 OH 2:21:45
85 3 SUZ Mike Livada 761 PA 1:49:34
86 3 HON Charles Litze1 213 PA 1:50:18 Vet (+30)C
87 3 YAM Doug Shultz 525 WV 1:50:49 1 4 HON David Powell 181 OH 1:50:43
88 3 KAW Robert Sherlock 728 OH 1:51:23 2 4 KTM Ronald Hartman 660 PA 1:53:36
89 3 HUS Randy Racer 838 WV 1:52:41 3 4 SUZ Daniel Frkuska 603 PA 1:57:13
90 3 YAM Don Beadling 809 PA 1:57:02 4 4 SUZ Greg Nehr 858 PA 2:00:19
91 3 KAW Jeffrey Davenport 241 GA 1:57:16 5 4 SUZ Mark Willman 196 PA 2:00:34
92 3 YAM John Reed 827 PA 1:57:54 6 4 SUZ Paul Clary 521 PA 2:02:41
93 3 KTM Douglas McQuillan 165 PA 1:59:25 7 4 HON Dorian Mieze 159 PA 2:04:30
94 3 KTM Heath Neely 270 PA 1:59:57 8 4 KTM Larry Pentz 552 PA 2:07:44
95 3 HON Von Brachna 244 PA 2:01:12 9 4 KAW Todd Jones 932 MD 2:08:49
96 3 KAW Jeffrey Booth 831 NJ 2:02:08 10 3 KTM Lawrence Hopper 156 PA 1:44:22
97 3 SUZ Mike Myers 842 PA 2:05:41 11 3 YAM Richard White 151 PA 1:44:40
98 3 HON Nathan Wallace 781 PA 2:11:01 12 3 KTM Raymond Hindman 860 PA 1:45:38
99 3 KAW Joseph Misinay 611 PA 2:12:25 13 3 YAM Eric Simpson 997 PA 1:45:57
100 3 HON Robert French 662 MD 2:15:43 14 3 KTM Matthew Biedka 743 PA 1:46:01
101 3 RON August Haupt 859 OH 2:15:47 15 3 YAM Mark Feth 169 PA 1:46:04
102 3 HON Paul Staton 642 OH 2:20:12 16 3 SUZ Mike Livada 761 PA 1:49:34
103 3 KTM Butch Powne11 801 OH 2:21:45 17 3 KAW Jeffrey Davenport 241 GA 1:57:16
104 3 KAW Joseph Volpe 830 NJ 2:30:53 18 3 KTM Douglas McQuillan 165 PA 1:59:25
105 2 HON Charles Cress 636 PA 1:07:12 19 2 KAW James Moore 431 PA 1:35:01
106 2 KAW James Moore 431 PA 1:35:01 20 2 GAS William Alexander 835 GA 1:45:10
107 2 GAS William Alexander 835 GA 1:45:10 21 1 SUZ Keith Bergman 829 OH 0:32 :11
108 2 YAM Tim Co1yea 313 PA 1:57:51 22 1 KTM David Metzler 173 OH 0:53:25
109 2 YAM Michael Hamilton 817 PA 1:58:35 23 1 KAW Neal Seelinger 491 PA 0:57:23
110 2 KAW Ronald Dively 343 MD 2:12:54
111 2 YAM Jerry Davis 805 GA 2:20:55
112 1 SUZ Keith Bergman 829 OH 0: 32:11
113 1 KAW Samuel Allen 218 IN 0:32:20
114 1 KAW Stephen Guenther 267 PA 0:35:54
115 1 KAW Steven Camper 476 OH 0:52:48
116 1 KTM David Metzler 173 OH 0:53:25
117 1 KAW Neal Seelinger 491 PA 0:57:23
118 1 KTM Chris Cowden 739 PA 1:03:39
119 1 KTM Mike Hufnagel 855 OH 1:17:09
120 1 SUZ Mark Hyde 854 OH 1:48:50

Senior (+40)C
1 4 HON Douglas Noll 857 PA 2:00:47
2 4 YAM Bradley Kokowski 966 PA 2:02:37
3 4 YAM Eric Guenther 240 PA 2:06:55
4 4 KAW David Diatri 802 PA 2:07:17
5 4 YAM Ray Drugmand 841 OH 2:09:33


